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14. How much trust and confidence do you have in general in men and women in political life in this country who
either hold or are running for public office -- a great deal, a fair amount, not very much, or none at all?

Great

Great Fair Not very None No deal/Fair

deal amount much atall opinion amount

2016 Sep 7-11 7 35 48 9 1 42
2015 Sep 9-13 5 39 47 9 1 44
2014 Sep 4-7 6 39 44 9 2 45
2013 Sep 5-8 6 40 43 9 2 46
2011 Sep 8-11 6 39 47 6 2 45
2010 Sep 13-16 4 43 44 7 2 47

2009 Aug 31



15. More generally, how much trust and confidence do you have in the American people as a whole when it
comes to making judgments under our democratic system about the issues facing our country -- a great deal, a
fair amount, not very much, or none at all?

Great Fair Not very None
deal amount much atall



